
PROVA EXTRA Classificação Final

ProvaExtra Geral

# Nº Piloto Nome Classe Pista Reação (RT) 60ft Tempo 402m (ET) Velocidade
1 138 Luis Ferreira  F Left Lane 0.905 1.989 10.292 241.74

2 12 David DNCONCEPT  F Right Lane 2.421 1.737 10.454 225.62

3 151 António Ferreira  F Left Lane 1.711 1.867 10.582 223.89

4 145 José Costa  F Left Lane 2.958 1.979 10.623 229.15

5 124 Daniel Fonseca  F Right Lane 1.315 1.634 11.504 198.41

6 24 Rodolfo Teixeira  A Right Lane 1.493 1.665 11.802 204.23

7 3 Tiago Hpmotorsport  E Right Lane 3.463 2.201 11.807 208.37

8 15 Leandro David  H Right Lane 1.003 2.105 11.846 217.16

9 115 Eduardo BN  H Right Lane 1.267 2.098 11.926 211.14

10 99 Hugo Costa  K Right Lane 1.400 2.050 12.017 194.45

11 118 Diogo Cavaco H Right Lane 1.209 2.201 12.032 217.62

12 150 Ivo Almeida  A Right Lane 1.234 2.071 12.087 209.87

13 148 Guilherme Ferreira  A Right Lane 1.188 2.184 12.210 206.48

14 11 Niemotorsport  K Right Lane 1.806 1.748 12.217 222.32

15 110 Tiago bastos  A Right Lane 1.053 2.213 12.368 207.84

16 27 Chipas  H Right Lane 0.868 2.010 12.520 187.08

17 19 SP Racing  A Left Lane 1.232 2.345 12.546 200.86

18 147 Carlos Teixeira  H Left Lane 1.427 2.442 12.667 210.96

19 7 Guilherme  J Left Lane 1.083 2.416 12.689 216.07

20 127 Vicente Mariano  A Right Lane 1.314 2.058 12.782 190.64

21 143 Salvador  A Left Lane 1.409 2.375 12.844 195.23

22 106 HORTA - OMBEP  A Left Lane 1.055 2.313 12.853 196.12

23 135 Miguel do ER  A Right Lane 1.600 2.125 12.968 187.13

24 117 Daniel BNPerf  H Left Lane 1.122 2.288 13.038 187.17

25 120 david luis  A Right Lane 1.619 2.229 13.063 188.09

26 119 MarcosCar Peças  A Right Lane 1.039 2.456 13.171 197.82

27 102 João salgueiro  A Right Lane 0.855 2.290 13.202 184.34

28 108 BD  A Right Lane 1.106 2.361 13.216 194.09

29 105 Eduardo Fernandes  A Left Lane 1.341 2.386 13.269 187.80

30 140 Nuno miguel mota jac Jacinto  A Right Lane 1.183 2.311 13.333 194.19

31 116 O pai esta ON  H Right Lane 1.247 2.084 13.356 167.32

32 123 Hélder  H Left Lane 1.716 2.333 13.380 187.37

33 88 David Reis  A Right Lane 0.862 2.460 13.444 201.31

34 103 Ricardo Fernandes  A Left Lane 1.153 2.377 13.487 183.18

35 104 GoncaPiranha  A Left Lane 1.136 2.444 13.491 183.28

36 107 Amaral  A Left Lane 1.191 2.602 13.523 196.54

37 137 Artur Nunes  C Left Lane 1.335 2.333 13.573 173.90

38 149 Fábio  F Left Lane 0.986 1.953 13.601 168.29

39 139 Rodrigo Pires Nunes  A Right Lane 1.170 2.358 13.743 181.01

40 101 Marco Santos  A Right Lane 1.816 2.340 13.744 174.60

41 144 David Leal  A Left Lane 1.493 2.568 13.831 177.27

42 130 Miguel  A Left Lane 1.171 2.398 13.843 187.65

43 121 Leo Carmo  A Left Lane 1.098 2.569 13.947 182.86

44 113 Hugo lopes  E Right Lane 1.208 2.377 13.968 172.22

45 126 Suíço  A Right Lane 1.009 2.408 13.985 177.40

46 18 Ricardo Costa  D Left Lane 0.849 2.669 13.990 186.98

47 141 Moreirinha  A Left Lane 1.318 2.509 14.053 164.35

48 4 Joaquim Manuel Pereira da Rocha  C Left Lane 0.749 2.616 14.126 183.88

49 146 Filipe Rocha  A Right Lane 1.241 2.321 14.130 175.32

50 132 Hugo  A Left Lane 1.058 2.510 14.292 167.86

51 73 Leal  A Right Lane 1.007 2.239 14.419 161.41

52 128 Pedro Bastos  A Right Lane 1.029 2.287 14.453 162.78

53 14 Fernando Morgado  J Left Lane 1.048 2.397 14.597 133.82

54 111 Daniel Moreira  A Right Lane 1.417 2.715 15.307 158.19

55 28 Leandro garcia  A Left Lane 1.234 2.626 16.788 148.45

56 122 Diana Sousa  A Right Lane 1.347 3.007 16.925 159.02

57 13 Vasconcelos  H Right Lane 1.379 6.170 26.956 179.19



PROVA EXTRA Classificação Final

Classe A

# Nº Piloto Nome Classe Pista Reação (RT) 60ft Tempo 402m (ET) Velocidade
1 24 Rodolfo Teixeira  A Right Lane 1.493 1.665 11.802 204.23

2 150 Ivo Almeida  A Right Lane 1.234 2.071 12.087 209.87

3 148 Guilherme Ferreira  A Right Lane 1.188 2.184 12.210 206.48

4 110 Tiago bastos  A Right Lane 1.053 2.213 12.368 207.84

5 19 SP Racing  A Left Lane 1.232 2.345 12.546 200.86

6 127 Vicente Mariano  A Right Lane 1.314 2.058 12.782 190.64

7 143 Salvador  A Left Lane 1.409 2.375 12.844 195.23

8 106 HORTA - OMBEP  A Left Lane 1.055 2.313 12.853 196.12

9 135 Miguel do ER  A Right Lane 1.600 2.125 12.968 187.13

10 120 david luis  A Right Lane 1.619 2.229 13.063 188.09



PROVA EXTRA Classificação Final

Classe C

# Nº Piloto Nome Classe Pista Reação (RT) 60ft Tempo 402m (ET) Velocidade
1 137 Artur Nunes  C Left Lane 1.335 2.333 13.573 173.90

2 4 Joaquim Manuel Pereira da Rocha  C Left Lane 0.749 2.616 14.126 183.88



PROVA EXTRA Classificação Final

Classe D

# Nº Piloto Nome Classe Pista Reação (RT) 60ft Tempo 402m (ET) Velocidade
1 18 Ricardo Costa  D Left Lane 0.849 2.669 13.990 186.98



PROVA EXTRA Classificação Final

Classe E

# Nº Piloto Nome Classe Pista Reação (RT) 60ft Tempo 402m (ET) Velocidade
1 3 Tiago Hpmotorsport  E Right Lane 3.463 2.201 11.807 208.37

2 113 Hugo lopes  E Right Lane 1.208 2.377 13.968 172.22



PROVA EXTRA Classificação Final

Classe F

# Nº Piloto Nome Classe Pista Reação (RT) 60ft Tempo 402m (ET) Velocidade
1 138 Luis Ferreira  F Left Lane 0.905 1.989 10.292 241.74

2 12 David DNCONCEPT  F Right Lane 2.421 1.737 10.454 225.62

3 151 António Ferreira  F Left Lane 1.711 1.867 10.582 223.89

4 145 José Costa  F Left Lane 2.958 1.979 10.623 229.15

5 124 Daniel Fonseca  F Right Lane 1.315 1.634 11.504 198.41

6 149 Fábio  F Left Lane 0.986 1.953 13.601 168.29



PROVA EXTRA Classificação Final

Classe H

# Nº Piloto Nome Classe Pista Reação (RT) 60ft Tempo 402m (ET) Velocidade
1 15 Leandro David  H Right Lane 1.003 2.105 11.846 217.16

2 115 Eduardo BN  H Right Lane 1.267 2.098 11.926 211.14

3 118 Diogo Cavaco H Right Lane 1.209 2.201 12.032 217.62

4 27 Chipas  H Right Lane 0.868 2.010 12.520 187.08

5 147 Carlos Teixeira  H Left Lane 1.427 2.442 12.667 210.96

6 117 Daniel BNPerf  H Left Lane 1.122 2.288 13.038 187.17

7 116 O pai esta ON  H Right Lane 1.247 2.084 13.356 167.32

8 123 Hélder  H Left Lane 1.716 2.333 13.380 187.37

9 13 Vasconcelos  H Right Lane 1.379 6.170 26.956 179.19



PROVA EXTRA Classificação Final

Classe J

# Nº Piloto Nome Classe Pista Reação (RT) 60ft Tempo 402m (ET) Velocidade
1 7 Guilherme  J Left Lane 1.083 2.416 12.689 216.07

2 14 Fernando Morgado  J Left Lane 1.048 2.397 14.597 133.82



PROVA EXTRA Classificação Final

Classe K

# Nº Piloto Nome Classe Pista Reação (RT) 60ft Tempo 402m (ET) Velocidade
1 99 Hugo Costa  K Right Lane 1.400 2.050 12.017 194.45

2 11 Niemotorsport  K Right Lane 1.806 1.748 12.217 222.32


